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J Ly LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i — 51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

Fes rw
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 190607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM1B013217/URL3
BTN ERSINGAPORE 088511 ome oz | [N
Code: ASM
1: Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKQ B6560R Veh. Inspected SLJ 7281P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 18/07/2018 Inspection Date 23/07/2018
Survey held at TANLIM MOTOR PTELTD
51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 538216
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHCOUT PFREJUDICE™ BASIS
BliN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




a'd Mny/{ :L!
A

AXA Insured's Veh No : SKQB560R TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD
Date of Accident © 19 July 2018 3‘5“{1? 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel 68585151 ( 24 Hours )  Fax : 6B580877
!»/5 4 7,000

[ 7 GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2
Mr Muhammad Fareed bin Abubakar » Date ; 20 July 2018
[ m(ﬂ{* o
Thep

Estimate To Repair SLJ7281P - Hon .3 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Chassis No : JHMGK3850HX200215
SMNo | Quantity Description Amourit
LIST ITEMS
01 [1pc  |rearhatchdoor Sed g™ 5 716.30 |—
02 [1pc rear halch door Jazz badge A& (¢ £ 10.50 |—
03 |1pc rear hatch door lock A £ 172.30 |~
04 |1pc raar hatch door lock sticker - 4 - 27.50 | ¥
05 |1ps rear hatch door weatherstrip A 9 - 82.30 ﬂf
06 |1pc rear windsheild glass u’uzaihmtrlp Ly 2 £ 9500 |~—
07 |1pc raar and panel 5 314.00 5y
08 |1pc rear end panel inner trim 1 2 s 6080 [%
09 [1pc |rear bumper w2 Jet s 492.70
10 |2pc rear bumper side retainer @ $11.50 A $ 23.00 X
1 |2pc rear bumper side holder @ $14.00 177 $ 28.00 |X
12 [10pc  |rear bumper clips @ $320 4 $ 3200~
13 |2pc rear bumper end splashield cover @ $54.90 « 7 5 109.80
14 |2pc rear bumper side garnish [@ $14.00 4 4 g 28.00 1
15 |2pc rear lamp @ $217 .40 A1 s 434 .80 (&
16 |4 pc rear lamp clip holder @ $3.50 A1 $ 14.00 f/
3 2,651.00 ‘3.{(;.&1)
Less 20 % $ 530.20 .20
$ 212080] (°T1
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
17 |1pc  |rearwindshield giass sealant 444 $ 120.00| ¥O
18 |1pc rear windshield glass sponge seal A $ 40.00 il
19 |1ps rear bumper parking sensor .f‘hﬁ/t s 500.00 |2d 0
20 (1ps rear bumper side lip A > 600.00 | oL
21 |[1pc { rear bumper centre diffuser S MJL s 1,200.00 | £03
22 |1pc rrear bumper centre diffuser brake light £ 300.00 (n/
g 2,760.00
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES
01 To remove and refit rear windscreen glass s 180.00 120
02 To rust-proofing of the affected areas. $ 25000| 30
03 To repair and realign rear exhaust box $ un 16000 oL
04 To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, gamish and other, to ($ 150.00 60
enable repair
05 To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test. |$ 180.00| 60
06 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor. s 120.00 _&-U
o7 To check electrical lighting concerned. s 60.00 2o
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AXA Insured's Veh No : SKQ6560R TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Date of Accident © 189 July 2018 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
Tel - 68585151 ( 24 Hours )  Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Muhammad Fareed bin Abubakar Date : 20 July 2018
Estimate To Repair SLJ7281P - Honda JAZZ 1.3 CVT ABS D/IAIRBAG 2WD
Chassis No | JHMGK3850HX200215
SiNo | Ouantity Description Amaount
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES
08 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, 3 900.00 | 4fv
remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same
09 Pulty and spray painting of the affected portion. $ 950.00 300
§ 2.950.00
Total 5 7.830.80
p- 134650
Lo
lo77L2
S.N— 1080
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> Back to OneMotoring

Er;quire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jul 2018

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D:
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model.

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput;
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
63832

SLI7281P

No

19 Jul 2018

HONDA

JAZZ 1.3CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Blue

2016

L13B11020135
JHMGK3850HX200215
73.0kW (97 bhp)
$16,607.00

22 Dec 2016

22 Dec 2016

0

$11.,607.00

Yes
21 Dec 2026
$8,705.00

21 Dec 2024

A -Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

$50,951.00
$42.911.00
$51,616.00



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 5:58 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Ce: pt@timotor.com.sg; wei.shong@timotor.com.sg; Admin A

Subject: TLM Ref: TP024072018; LKK Ref: TBA,; Accident involving SLI7281P [TLM) & SKQ6560R
(AXA) on 19.07.2018

Importance: High

Dear Poh Kin,

Thanks for prompt response.
Please let us have your Discharge Voucher for the settiement sum of $3,640.00 as soon as possible.

Regards,

Tﬂmiﬂl Tan Lim Motor Pte Lt

0. +656858 5151 51 Defu Lane 10
Johnson Chua F. +85 6858 0877 Singapore 536216

Confidentiality Motice: This email (including any stischments) s inlendad for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lin
e Lid, Any usa of the information (Including, but not imited o, total or partial reproduction. digfribution or dissemination In any form) by parsons othes than the intends
recipleni(s) i prohibited. it you &re not &n intended recipient of this emall, pleass notify the sender immadiately and delsta # VWhile Tan Lim Maolor has put In place antl
programs, wé do nol acoepl responsibility for any damape caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 5:52 PM

To: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>

Cc: pt@timotor.com.sg; wel.shong@tlmotor.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TLM Ref: TP02407201B; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLI7281P (TLM) & SKQB6560R (AXA) on 19.07.2018
Impartance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3
Your Ref: TP024072018

Dear Johnson,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKQ 6560R AND SLI 7281P ON 19/07/2018
We refer to the above matter and your email on even date.

Thank you for furnish after repair photo.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto) =

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 6:12 PM

To: ‘Johnson Chua'

Ce: ‘pt@timotor.comsg’; ‘'weishong@timotor.com.sg’; Admin A

Subject: RE: TLM Ref TPD24072018; LKK Ref TBA; Accident involving SLI7281P (TLM) &
SKQ6560R (AXA) on 19.07.2018

Attachments: DV SL) T2B1P.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3
Your Ref: TP024072018

Dear Johnson,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKQ 6560R AND SLI 7281P ON 19/07/2018
Thank you for your acceptance.

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of Hability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially

alfect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6841-21732 | emall; pohkin@lkkouto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

y Y .
SeSRER = Sowe the EGarth- Print only whes necessery-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall In error, please do not read
this e-mall or any altached items. Please delele the e-mail and all attachmenis, including any copies thereol. and inform the sender thal
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmenis and any copies thereol. Thank you.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 5:52 PM

To: ‘Johnsen Chua'

Cc ‘pt@timotor.comsg’; ‘'weishong@timotor.comsg’: Admin A

Subject: RE: TLM Ref TP0O24072018; LKK Ref TBA, Accident involving SLIT281P (TLM) &
SKQ6560R (AXA) on 19.07.2018

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3
Your Ref: TP0O24072018

Dear Johnson,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKQ 6560R AND SLJ 7281P ON 19/07/2018
We refer to the above matter and your email on even date.

Thank you for furnish after repair photo.

Towards an amicable settlement, we propose settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst] S§5 3,210.00
2. Loss of Rental (5100.00 x 4 days +7% G5T) SS  428.00
3. GlA search S 2.00

SE 3,640.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the malter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/inflluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party s not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong {(Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S3{408033)



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 4:23 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc: Patricia Tan - Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd; wei.shong@timotor.com.sg

Subject: TLM Ref: TPO24072018; LKK Ref TBA; Accident invalving SLI7281P (TLM) & SKQ6560R
(AXA) on 19.07.2018

Attachments: CIMGS5739.JPG; CIMG5740.JPG; CIMG5741JPG; CIMG5742.JPG; CIMGST43.JPG,
CIMG5744.JPG

Importance: High

Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Poh Kin,
We refer to your email below

As you are aware that the benchmark for cost of rental for vehicle under 1,800 cc vehicle is at $100.00 per
day

Hence, please let us have your reasons for offering $90.00 per day for our client's loss of rental.
As per requested, we enclose the post repair photos for your attention.
Please look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply by 07.09.2018 (Fri)

Regards,

Tan Lim Motor Pte L'
O +6586858 5151 51 Defu Lane 10
Johnson Chua F. +B5 6858 0B77 Singapore 539216
johnson [.COMm. A A g

Confidantiality Notice: This emall (incltding any aitachmanis) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain infarmation that is confidential to Tan Lin
Pte Ltd, Any use of the information {inckuding, but not kmited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons ofher than the intende
reciplent(s) s probibited I you are not an intended recipkent of this gmall, pleass notify the sender immadintely ond debste it While Tan Lim Maotor hes put in place anti
programs. we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused Dy wiruses passed on unwithingty

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@Ilkkauto.com)

Sent; Friday, 31 August 2018 3:43 PM

To: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>

Cec: welshong@timotor.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP024072018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLI7281P (TLM) & SKQ6560R
(AXA) on 19.07.2018

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



Poh Kin !LKKﬂUtnz

From: Poh Kin (LEKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 3:43 PM

To: 'Johnson Chua'

Cc: ‘weishong@timotor.com.sg'; Admin A

Subject: RE: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP024072018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving
SU7281P (TLM) & SKQG560R (AXA) on 19.07.2018

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3
Your Ref: TP024072018

Dear Johnson,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKQ 6560R AND SLJI 7281P ON 19/07/2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 29" August 2018,

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer settlement
as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) S$ 3,210.00
2. Loss of Rental ($90.00 x 4 days +7% GST) SS  385.20
3. GIA search SS 2.00

SS 3,597.20

Kindly confirm acceptance.
In the meantime, kindly furnish us a copy of after repair photo for our record.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by sither party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108

1



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

¥ r—a—
LMK = Save the Farth- Priné only when necessary

Thnis e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the inlended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended reciplent is prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you believe that you received this e-mail in eror, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached ilems. Please delets the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and infarm the sender that
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereol, Thank you

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 30 August 2018 B:11 PM

To: Johnson Chua' <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: TLM - Lam' <wei.shong@timotor.com. sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joyirene @lkkauto.com>;
Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP024072018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLI7281P (TLM) & SKQ6E560R
(AXA) on 19.07.2018

Importance: High

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course,

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3 Poh Kin

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(4085933)

From: Johnsen Chua <joh I timotor.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 30 August 2018 5:33 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto com=; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@|kkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@Ilkkauto.com>

b



© Ce:'TLM - Lam' <wei.shong@tl r >

Subject: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TPO24072018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLU7281P (TLM) & SKQ6560R (AXA)
on 19.07 2018

Importance: High

Dear LKK.

We enclose our client’s Letter of Demand together with the supporting documents for your attention.

Please acknowledge and let us have your offer within 14 working days upon receipt. Thank you.

Regards,

m..n“m Tan Lim Motor Pte LI

O +8586858 5151 51 Deafu Lane 10
Johnson Chua F. +656858 0877 Singapore 539216

Confidentiality Notice: This emall (including any attachments) s intended for the recipiant{s) named above and may contain information thal is confidential to Tan Lin
Fie Ltd. Any use of the informiation (including, bit not limited 1o, total o partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination i any form) by persans oiher than the infende
recipientis) 18 pranibifed. | you are not &n intended recipient of this email please nolify the sender immedialely and delete il Whie Tan Lim Motor has put bn place anti
ProGrams, wa do not accepl responsibliity for any damage caussd by viruses pessed on unwittingly



822018 Claim Portal

<« Re:<S8MOOP5N> |A with mandate uploaded

Type
@ Information

Message
Pls proceed

MIpsJivp smariciaims, axa com, sg/claim-portalfimifindex-vendor-service-reguests nimif/service-requesis/view-message/Tservice ReguasiNumber=58 Ll



BRMI018 Claim Portal

<« <SB8MOOP5N> IA with mandate uploaded

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided to rear of third party vehicle. Front to rear collision. Liability is down against our
insured. We did clarify with insured driver the nature of the accident and agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any)
Is affected. Immediate Advice {with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM, Propose settlement
amount is between § 3.577.49 to $3.817.49. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
For your kind attention and instruction. Thank you-Pohkin 20/08/2018

hitps=vp smarclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-poraihitmyindex-vendor-service-requests himi/service-requesis/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=58 "
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TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD
Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 OBT7
- o g M e b Ty,

Cur Ref WHNQ‘H’W& Date h’!d}@lﬁ?
YourRef - Qe EYHOR.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Claims Deportment - Motor Claims

clo Byl INSReANCE -

Pear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SUT 2P & Sk@ 6stoR. on 19-63. 11

Reter 1o the chove acoident ond please acknowledge recapt of this letter within 14 days

It eppears that the occident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents fo substantiate our clent's
property domoged cloim s aur elient had authorized us to quontify, to oct and To reach settlement within &
weeks on their behalf: -

O Original survey report/_____ copies of photographs
Uﬂ'ﬂrwml Tax-invoice number ""[?'Bla" [ Bal “ﬂ/ﬂrigtml rental invoice number | “H& l.lﬂ"-}*
ﬂffmﬁ / AS & 15 / police report O police result

O Cernificate Of Insurance O Vehicle search result
,_/5' Authorisation To Act o

*Survey under insurance InSTrucTion -

al Cost of repar (inclusve BST) ] 3! 210 .00
Bl Survey fees / Photogrophs as per request $
c) Vehicle Seorch fees / GIA fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees 5 > -00
d)  Lassof hy€ / pde / reqgl / efinings / rentl fees s 420-%o
2) Scane photographs $
f) Administrative charges to negatiate settlement $
{ Waree of 100% of fer made within acknowledge timefrome )
a) $
Total $ .SrLging
EErETIITEEEERs ST

* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in This claim.

If you ore ogreesble fo the above, please forward discharge voucher for our clent’s signature and paymen!
issued directly to “Ton Lim Meror Pre Lrd® within 28 days

Yours foithfully,
Joknson Chwa

Emaili hessr cneoil thnetar com ag



S1 U AVE La01-25 PAYA URT INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408938 TEL @ (065) 62563361 FAX : (D6S) 62564015

20™ August 2018

RENGARAJAN ASHOK KUMAR
Block 426 Serangoon Avenue 1,
#04-213,

Singapore 550426

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3
YOUR REF :SKQ6580R
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6560R AND SLJ 7281P ON 18.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner
of SLJ 7281P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the acciden! report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SLJ 7281P. As such, liability is down against
us

Flease be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy,

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim{s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operalion in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided

at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police reporl from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s). you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



| 7 7

ELUBIAVE L s00-25 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPMORE JUN033 TEL @ (5 2563561 FANX : 1065} 62564015

To protect your interest(s} in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effeclively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AXA Third Party Claim)

1 . m M m mm’!":he third party claimant™ |

af ?#’%w MM m" mm E‘W‘L— sfdrasa)

oWnar of su}m? vahigle no.) hareby 2uthor.za
Tl L oo Ple WD

{(*the workshop”) to act for me with r=spect to my claie for
cepaic coats and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™i for ay

vahicla no. _ ,_M_ Ii&lf _that was damaged pursuant to ths

ﬁ'ﬂ'“‘* tdate) along MM B
m M L at 10N}
invelving vehicle no/s Sk 6¥toR_

{*tha accldent™] .

accidantc whish geccurrsd an

I furcher authorize cthe workshop to settla my above mentianec
clalm In a manner that they deem fit and the workshop 1% forther
suthorized to receive payment forther Co settliement of my cleim
with payment cheque/3 baing made in Ffavour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any ssttlement cChe workshor iray reach
on my behalf i{s on a without prejudice and without admission of
liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

S . IR

Slgied by “Lhe third party claiment” Siqnedg,p""tn! workahop”

with c<hopl

PR - i gl ™ i =20



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOPSN
INSURED : RENGARAJAN ASHOK KUMAR

HARGE v ER

We/I| Muhammad Fareed Bin Abubakar, NRIC No, 58416383/Z) hereby agree to accept the sum of
dollars [three thousand six hundred forty only] (5$ 3,640.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD ar their
Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKQ 6560R as a result of an accident along on 19™ July
2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor

vehicle no. SU 7281P.

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of Insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKQ 6560R in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to recelve the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settiement.

I Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liabllity whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKQ 65608,

Dated this B W 2018
Claimant's Signature : %ﬁ/ +

v,
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : QQ‘PW?-EE E3

Occupation/ Business

:mn CERaRL
Address AL K R b e

Telephone No. . ﬂ]‘?lﬁ B-W

Johnson Chua /
Witness's Name
Witness's Signature
Witness's NRIC No, m"‘ N 14'9
;I:I"r.r tontemils of this documans apply te veh iyl
- mages iy Al penonal injuies an
- H%ﬁkﬂmm Reg. No. 199903512M) drmages aring therefrom sre exuded o
Shenton 28101 Towe:, Singapose DEBS11 the ambit and application of it document

Tel: +85 6860 4888 Fax: «85 5338 2522 WeDHIle: www. A18.COM.SE



TAX-INVOICE | 1-

NUMBER: TP0818/009 A S AR R )

il i e TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Muhammad Foreed bin Abubakaor bate: 10/08/2018

Vehicle No: SLJ7281P -
Model: HONDA JAZZ 13L A

Description Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor $3,000.00
Reimbursement of Merimen search fees $187
Sub Total $300187
Add 76 657 $210.13
Tatal $321200

Tan fim Motor Pre Ltd

No. 51 Datu Lane 10 Singapore 538216
Tel 6858 5151 (24 hows) Fax B8S5E 0877
emali@itimoton com sg www limolor com sg
Co. Reg. No.. 199503865M GST Reg. No. : M2-8022054.2



51 Defu Lane 10 Bh‘!ﬂlpﬂl‘- 539216 Telephone: 6100 0425
Buminess Reghtralion Number BSI8)5025E
G5T Reg No: 200408785W

Bill Te: MUHAMMAD FAREED BIN ABUBAKAR (C/O TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD) Tax Invoice £ TT181187
Ei;iigﬂ SENGKANG CENTRAL Date 37 JUL 2018
SINGAPORE 544372 Agreement No. - STTOST

[\Fﬂhlnl! No Descriplion Total A.mnmtj

SIWIATP Toyola Vios E Auto

Rental Charges From 23-07-2018 tnp 27-07-2018
4.0 days @ $110.00 per day SGD 440 00

PB4
&5 &8 “j
I i)

Sub=Total 240 (0
Add: GST (7.00%) 30 80
Amount Payable (SGD) 470 80

SINGAPORE DOLLAR  FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY

Chague should be crossed "AC Payes Only® and made payable to GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING
Pirase wite your invesce numbar on the reverse side of the chegue

Payment should be made within 7 days from mvolce

Imerest a1 24% per annum on pverdue account

For bill enquiry. pleass call 5100 0425 / 9018 0888



i oSl GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING

- _1{" ki g S Agreement | )5/
L G0 51 Dot Lanw 10 S5IR215)
Cunal Wvaace Lessmy ool
e <3, AL T mmames O\ Vo S we Ok Dend)
1.;' Cass 2/ i!;.'!fui Chech Dot / Chack in o
wme TOUNATwad Haeed £y ’Fhr'ﬂ’h' Dare Ot DA .20\%
Moo D Sy Landal | ppgou 25 s ggou )25
B R \“"'1%} ._"Q'C‘_",_ S =ns) | PETRML E 1M R F
Contact Person W AnROSHN D S2A .00 a0
PN Cuss2/24/ 2002005 | Tmela ST NCD) 'H-lah e G S
e — i PETROL € 14 12 F ]
Adss -i‘ﬁ_ﬂeﬂ"&_ Mode of Paymant
— — Cash / Chaguie / Coinpany Billing / Grodit Gatd 7 Others
Chegue | (ard Detats
Expiry Date
- Fiemtnl Charges
| O% payn g 11000 L, 5 WH0-00
Wiz @i rewen S5 =
_ Momhk @5 _ month S8
SUBTOTAL S5
) cow at 5
. A a3 58
Coomtry of fase = e M“'\“M Pt Top Lp S
' Nom Waiverable Excoss CEpme. u‘“\"‘"ﬂ"‘@c’\' Daivery | Cobecrion fee L e
mmm-l@.‘_ mmmm_k \r_ <g - fp
appiim. Ligt w
C Hwy . :
X — v = = L=z |
[ mmm{m Pre-Paymeom ( Deposit i5% ! I
The Hires muy limit his llability for sty damage attuing Irom coflision 1o § | M 58 _. j
purchasing CITW and payevg e specified sum ote! Do - U=o 41
B —— I Charges Subject to Firnal Asilil o
e
m“umnnm#]uﬂinmmmmn i e
ISFANCE I wriTlEn by &0 indagendent INSINRNCE COMPADY BNG BCENDwhedges Mat he has | Deposk §
mrceeved i and anderizond e phlicy condfions reating 13 the same Dain of Retune —
| °= S~ Watund Acknowledgemieai " .
~ Special Instructions "1™
invescd o~ 131516 F Dute 033014
Recaipt Nu Date
[

1 Fhpmm VmnigH 1 TINCTY 7 Sngapnry wue orky arsd may nof e drem st of Smigapoey st g et of (e se

1 iy perwses withoess) by Global daommen |awwng sy it T wshicis
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e GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
= SINGAPORE
. GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
= INSURANCE & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to S5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

QOur Ref No: GR-18-110612
Date of Request: 19/07/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Lid
51 Defu Lane 10
Singapore 539216

—ear SitfMadam,

Enquiry Date 19/07/2018
Enquiry By Ow Caymen
TP Vehicle No. SKQB560R
Accident Date 19/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKQB560R AXA Insurance Pte Lid 18/12/2017-17/12/2018 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided lo you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the
General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibllity for their accuracy or conlents and shall
be under no llability whatsoever for any loss or damage ariging out of or In connection with the reports or their

images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



&% GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOGIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-110612
Date of Requesl: 18/07/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Tan Lim Maotor Pte Lid
51 Defu Lane 10
Singapore 539216

~ear SirlMadam,

Enquiry Date 19/07/2018
Enquiry By Ow Caymen
TP Vehicle No. SKQ6560R
Accident Date 19/07/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

.1is is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Officlal use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ]| Cash | | Cheque




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I'ﬂhlch No: SKQ 6560R (Insd veh) | Modal: HONDA JAZZ (A)
SLJ 7281P {TP veh)

Il:rm of Accident: |19/07/2018

Global Sum Settlement |' [ 1 Yes i [X] No

Repair Estimate ' § 8,378 99

Final Repair Cosl 8 3.210.00

Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental [if any) B 428 .00 4 days

LTA | GIA Search Fes - 2.00

Others |: SF 0.00

Final Setflement Sum 5 3.640.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenano Mo
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: %) Assessad Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabilify to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) [TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD '8 3.540.0(:1
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 11110/2018
LKK Aulp Consultants Pta Lid Date

Please attach all the supporiing documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)




' Y V4 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.-_J. ey 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg No. 15-9807198-R

Affillated to Federaiion Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ret CC4/ASM18013217/UMb3g2
S et e 111
ATTN.STACEY NG Code: ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKO 6560R Veh. Inspected SLJ7281P
Policy No. VA1/GADTATES Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOPSN Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 23/07/2018
F 5 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA JAZZ (A) c.c 1318
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JHMGK3B50HX200215 Colour BLUE
Ddometer 15658 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Madification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/85R15 YOKOHAMA 7mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/685R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |175/85 R15 YOKOHAMA, 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |175/65R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/07/2018 Inspection Date 231072018
Survey held at TAN LIM MOTOR FTE LTD
51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 538216
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




H’#_.

/L7

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1201-25 Paya Ub| Ingusirial Park. Singapore 408633
TEL 6258 35681 FAX B258 4315

Rag Mo 10960T198R GST Reg. Mo, 18-8807198-R Page No.:lol2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 7281P
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wnrhhupgn u *ﬁm
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR HATCH DOOR (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 716.30 718.30
1|REAR HATCH DOOR JAZZ BADGE (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 10.50 10.50
1|REAR HATCH DOOR LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 172.30 -
1|REAR HATCH DOOR LOCK STICKER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 27.50
1|REAR HATCH DOOR WEATHERSTRIP [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 82 30 -
1|REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS WEATHERSTRIP NECESSARY 8500 85.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 314.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.80 -
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DENTED / 482 70 482.70
DEFORMED
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$11.50 (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY 23.00 =
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @$14.00 (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 2800 -
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @%$3.20 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 32.00 32.00
2|REAR BUMPER END SPLASHIELD COVER @554.90 NOT NECESSARY 108 80 &
(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH @%14.00 (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 28.00
2|REAR LAMP @3217.40 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 434 BD
4|REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER @&53.50 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1400 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -530.20 -269.30
212080 1.077.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) |MECESSARY 12000 40.00
1|REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS SPONGE SEAL (SN) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR [SN) (CONSISTENT) |SHORTED 500.00 20000
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE LIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY €00.00
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE DIFFUSER (SN) [CONSISTENT) } |DEFORMED / 1.200.00 B00.00
DAMAGED
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE DIFFUSER BRAKE LIGHT (SN) 300.00
(CONSISTENT) )
278000 1,080.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013217/Ufb3q2




Jy L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 196607198R GST Reg No. 18-9607108-R Page No.2 of 2
aty Description of Parts Condition | > m?n )
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 180.00 120.00
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS 250.00 30.00
TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST BOX NOT NECESSARY 160.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR 150.00 60.00

FITTINGS . TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO
ENABLE REPAIR

TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS FIXTURE AND 180.00 60.00
PERFORM WATERSEEPAGE TEST

TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 120.00 5000
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED 60.00 20.00
PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE 800.00 480,00

NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL

PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 850 00 800.00
PORTION.

2.850.00 1.620.00
GRAND TOTAL 7.830.80 3,777.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) R

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013217/UMb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIBD FARTIES: - This Hepart ku mads salsky lor e ues snd benellt of the Client named on the front page of this Beport.
E i 0d 1o parl, Advy Uhird macly scting ae reobiing o s




